

A.No.7465 of 2014
in
C.S.No.855 of 2013

M.M.SUNDRESH, J.

When the matter was called on 28.07.2016, there was no representation on behalf of the applicant. Therefore, the matter was directed to be listed after two weeks. Even today, there is no representation on behalf of the applicant. Therefore, the application is dismissed for non-prosecution.

11.08.2016

mmi